Blue Pearl

Available

The Children’s Place
Jos. A. Bank
Available

Ann Taylor Loft
Menchey Music
Available

11,846 SF

4,019 SF
6,017 SF
4,198 SF
5,304 SF
5,506 SF
3,395 SF
2,067 SF
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Yankee Candle 2007sF  [EY Available 5459SF |20 My Salon Suite 5,960 SF
Available 1,984 SF m Talbots 9,018 SF m On The Border 5223 SF
Available 2,000 SF m European Wax Center 1,4705 SF m Available 1,800 SF
Meraki 1415SF  [E Massage Envy 2,408 SF
Available 2,898 SF m Pearle Vision 2,016 SF
Chico’s 4407SF B Sleep Number 2,596 SF
JJill 3,300 SF m T-Mobile Wireless 2,360 SF
Available 782 SF E Available 2,360 SF

B MAK Nail Spa 2,360 SF




